
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FT, W 334.81 FT FOR POB, CONT W 
913.63 FT TO N R/W ALFRED MARKHA

GRANADOS MARTINA/TORRES-HEREDIA JUAN
1557 SE ALFRED MARKHAM
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09031-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/12/2017 DF 7.45 49,542 0 0 49,542

STANDARD
3

18,634
9,100
49,542
77,276
25,994
51,282

HX HB 26,282
25,000
77,276

0

70,982

1424/2510 8/28/2020 WD Q I 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & MARY WILLIAMS

MARTINA GRANADOS & 

1149/0602 4/01/2008 WD Q V 03 22,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUZANNE DAVIS(MASON)

JAMES & MARY WILLIA
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11659 M H 125 09/18/1996

2021HX Base Yr

1557 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,048 74.0880 44.45 46,584 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1012

BAS 1,012 100 1,012 17,993

UOP 144 25 36 640

1,156 1,048 18,634

BAS= W44 S23 E26 UOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E18 N23$.

BAS

44

23

26 18

23

UOP8

18

8

18

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.45 AC 1.00 0.70 0.70 9,500.00 6,650.00 49,542


